

Record Entry

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - L.042-Thamara
 B.E.O. Road to Tare-Thamara (1183)

Agency - M/S. Bhagwati Const.

No. and Date of Agreement -

MR-N/23-24 Patodi 103.
 (13/03/24)

Date of Entry - 05/04/24

① Clearing and grubbing of
 Road Land - do - do

all complete. Fol.

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.75 = 450.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.75 = 450.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.75 = 450.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.75 = 450.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.75 = 450.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 9 \times 30.00 \times 0.75 = 405.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 30.00 \times 0.75 = 15.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total Qty.} = 2670.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.267 \text{ Hec.}$$

② Scarifying the Existing

P.P. road surface - do - do

all complete. Fol.

$$1 \times 5.00 \times 3.75 = 18.75 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 3.00 \times 3.75 = 56.25 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total Qty.} = 75.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M. 3.F. — (66)					
Qty. —		6.420	m ³		
@ Rs. 6750.00/m ³ —				Rs. 43092.00	
13/15 providing 300 mm					
R.C.C. duct pipe, across					
the road drainage					
do do					
all complete 506.					
V.T.M. 3.F. — (66)					
Qty. —		10.000	m ²		
@ Rs. 1018.13/m ² —				Rs. 10181.00	
Total Rs. —				5008176.00	
Add: 18% G.S.T. Fee —				901462.00	
Add: 1% Labour Less —				50082.00	
Add: Seigniorage Fee —				44848.00	
Total Rs. —				6004518.00	
Less 0.22% below					
agreement (-) —				13811.00	
Net Payable Amount —				5990707.00	
Pro/04/24					
Work has been completed.					
20.04.24					

Continuation